
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 13-044 Name: Bagley Enterprises

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:4/1/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/16/2013 4/16/2013

Title: Approve and authorize the Director of Health to sign Amendment No. 3 to a Professional Services
Agreement between the County of Monterey and Bagley Enterprises, Inc., to increase the amount
payable by $35,000, for an amount not to exceed $130,000 for the period January 5, 2010, through
June 30, 2013, to inspect and maintain used oil pump-out equipment, including the relocation and
reconstruction of a double-wall oil recycling container at Breakwater Cove Marina, in the city of
Monterey, for Environmental Health’s Used Oil Recycling Program.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ATTACHMENT A - BAGLEY ENTERPRISES PSA.pdf, 2. ATTACHMENT B - AMENDMENT 1 TO
PSA.pdf, 3. ATTACHMENT C - AMENDMENT 2 TO PSA.pdf, 4. ATTACHMENT D - PROPOSED
AMENDMENT 3 TO PSA.pdf, 5. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors4/16/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

